
Dartmouth College I-9 Representatives
Dept Location First Name Last Name Phone Email Address 

Advancement 41 Centerra, Lebanon, NH 03766 Caitlin Castellini 603-646-9029 Caitlin.M.Castellini@Dartmouth.edu

Arts & Sciences (A&S) Finance Center Wentworth 304 (BY APPT ONLY) Christopher Chase 603-646-4049 Christopher.Chase@Dartmouth.edu

Arts & Sciences (A&S) Finance Center Wentworth 308 (BY APPT ONLY) Conrad Farnham 603-646-2028 Conrad.J.Farnham@Dartmouth.edu

Arts & Sciences (A&S) Finance Center Wentworth 304 (BY APPT ONLY) Melissa Hennessey 603-646-6597 Melissa.Lee.Hennessey@Dartmouth.edu

Arts & Sciences (A&S) Finance Center Wentworth 304 (BY APPT ONLY) Andrea Willey 603-646-2028 Andrea.L.Willey@Dartmouth.edu

Arts & Sciences (A&S) Finance Center Wentworth 306 (BY APPT ONLY) Megan Rowlands 603-646-2028 Megan.L.Rowlands@Dartmouth.edu

Athletics Alumni Gym, Room 175. Abigail Underhill 603-646-5666 Abigail.M.Underhill@Dartmouth.EDU

Athletics - Facilities Alumni Gym, Room 164 Cynthia Mansell 603-646-2468 Cynthia.J.Mansell@Dartmouth.edu

Athletics - Facilities Alumni Gym, Room 167 Heidi Bushway 603-646-2478 Heidi.L.Bushway@Dartmouth.edu

Campus Services Class of 1953 Commons (Basement  - Office 005)(BY APPT ONLY) Ann Crookenden 603-646-3323 Ann.M.Crookenden@Dartmouth.edu

Campus Services Class of 1953 Commons (Basement  - Office 005)(BY APPT ONLY) Veronica Giguere 603-646-3636 Veronica.L.Giguere@Dartmouth.edu

Epidemiology Williamson, Room 773H03/756 (BY APPT ONLY) Bowker Timothy 603-646-5773 Timothy.C.Bowker@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources 7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203 Mila Golovetchii 603-646-0449 Mila.I.Golovetchii@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources 7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203 Heather Johnson 603-646-1778 Heather.A.Johnson@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources 8 Lebanon Street, Suite 203 Liz Flynn 603-646-3411 Elizabeth.L.Flynn@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources 9 Lebanon Street, Suite 203 Marie Ledoux-Howe 603-646-3411 Marie.I.A.Ledoux-Howe@Dartmouth.edu

Investment Office 545 Boylston Street, 9th Floor, Boston, MA 02116 (BY APPT ONLY) Maria Rublev 617-778-2720 Maria.Rublev@Dartmouth.edu

Microbiology Borwell 6, Rm 683N03, DHMC Lebanon, NH 03756 (BY APPT ONLY) Lori Dickerson 603-646-5228 Lorraine.S.Dickerson@Dartmouth.edu

Norris Cotton Cancer Center (NCCC) Rubin Cancer Center, Room 863L2/810 (BY APPT ONLY) Ryan Kasianchuk 603-646-5798 Ryan.T.Kasianchuk@Dartmouth.edu

Norris Cotton Cancer Center (NCCC) NCCC Admin Suite, Rubin Bldg., DHMC, Level 8  (BY APPT ONLY) Lisa Wentworth 603-646-5199 Lisa.M.Wentworth@Dartmouth.edu

Norris Cotton Cancer Center (NCCC) Rubin Cancer Center, Room 863K3 (BY APPT ONLY) Alicia Bursey 603-646-5221 Alicea.A.Bursey@Dartmouth.edu

Payroll 7 Lebanon Street, Suite 309 (BY APPT ONLY) Trista Kellman 603-646-2981 Trista.E.Kellman@Dartmouth.edu

Payroll 7 Lebanon Street, Suite 309 (BY APPT ONLY) Ashley Woodard 603-646-1843 Ashley.M.Woodard@Dartmouth.edu 

Thayer School of Engineering Cummings, Room 219(BY APPT ONLY) Danielle Pierce 603-646-3557 Danielle.L.Pierce@Dartmouth.edu

Tuck School of Business 13 Tuck Hall Annette Lepine 603-646-4055 Annette.M.Lepine@Tuck.Dartmouth.edu

Tuck School of Business Woodby 304 Grace Adams 603-646-8216 Grace.G.Adams@Tuck.Dartmouth.EDU
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